
 

River Spice
Succulent flavours of India and Bangladesh

Indian and tandoori grill 
foods to takeaway in Apsley

Delivery within 5 miles radius

Minimum Order £15.00

Discounts on all collected orders over £15.00

£1.50 Delivery Charge

Opening Hours
Sunday - Saturday 5:00pm - 10:30pm

 01442214176
01442214178 Closed On Tuesdays 

32-34 London Road, Apsley, Hemel Hempstead HP39SB 

Order Online @ RiverSpice.com
All Major Credit Card Payments Welcome

Management reserve the right to refuse service to 
any person without reason 

No Discounts on Set Meals
Any Change Will Incur £1.00 Charge

Raitha

Green Salad
Chips

£2.50

£1.95

£2.95

Sundries

plain/onion/cucumber

Soft Drinks

Bottles (1.5ltr)
Coca Cola

£2.95

Set Meals

Meal For One

Meal For Two

£16.95

£27.95

£15.95Vegetarian Meal For One

Papadom, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Bhuna, 
Bombay Aloo, Rice or Naan

Papadoms, Chicken Tikka, Meat  Samosa, 
Chicken Tikka Masala, Lamb Bhuna, 
Bombay Aloo, Pilau Rice, Naan

Papadoms, Vegetable Samosa, Vegetable Bhuna, 
Bombay Aloo, Vegetable Rice or Naan

Freshly Baked Indian Bread

Plain Naan

Keema Naan

Peshwari Naan

Kulcha Naan

Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan

Chilli & Garlic 
Naan

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

Chicken Tikka 
Chilli Naan

£2.95

Tandoori Roti £2.95

Paratha £3.50
Stuffed Paratha £3.95

Chapati £2.95

Puri £1.95

Allergy Awareness :- If anyone suffers from allergies, 
please notify a member of staff upon placing your 
order so that we can take care in the preparation 
of your meal
No nuts or artificial colours used in our cooking
any dish not on our menu can be prepared to request*

King prawns net weight 700g  each

Niramish

Vegetable Curry

Bombay Aloo

Aloo Gobi

Cauliflower Bhaji

Mushroom Bhaji

Saag Bhaji
Bhindi Bhaji (okra)

Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine)

Tarka Dall

Chana Mossala

Saag Paneer
Matar Paneer

Garlic Potatoes
Aloo Chana
Saag Aloo
Curry Sauce

Seasonal Vegetable’s & Sides

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

Madras Sauce £3.95

Korma Sauce £3.95
Masala Sauce £3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Steamed rice

Pilau rice

Egg pilau

Mushroom pilau

Special rice
Lemon rice

Garlic rice

£2.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

Coconut rice £3.75
Keema rice £3.75

Chicken fried rice £3.75
Onion fried rice £3.75

Spicy rice £3.75

Oriental rice £3.75

Rice Dishes
All rice is cooked with grade A basmati



Chicken/Lamb

Vegetable

Prawn

King Prawn

Chicken Tikka/Lamb Tikka
River Spice Special

Salmon

£8.95

£7.95

£9.50

£9.50

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

Biryani Dishes
Cooked with selected option and mixed with fragrant basmati 
rice All dishes come with a vegetable curry side

Korma
Curry
Madras
Vindaloo
Dupiaza
Bhuna
Rogan Josh
Ceylon
Pathia
Dansak
Saag

Traditional/Classical Dishes

         

Chicken Tikka/Lamb Tikka

Chefs Special

Chicken/Lamb chilli

Prawn
King Prawn

Vegetable

£7.55

£8.55

£9.55

£8.55

£8.65

£10.95

£6.55

Salmon

Chicken/Lamb Tikka Masala Balti

£10.95
£8.95

Balti Dishes

VEGETABLE CHICKEN LAMB PRAWN KING PRAWN

£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55
£6.45 £7.45 £7.95 £8.55 £10.55

Any above dishes can be prepared with our tikka or tandoori 
range for an additional £1.00 charge

Chicken/Lamb

Cheese tikka 
mossala

River Spice  House Specials

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

River spice special 

River Spice Salmon

Murgi mossala
Cooked with mince lamb & 
stripped chicken in a chef special sauce.
Mango delight
Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Sliced chicken/ lamb cooked in a 
creamy flavoured sauce with Chef’s 
Special ingredients

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb

Chicken/lamb cooked with sliced 
onions & bell pepper in a thick sauce.

Chicken/lamb

Bombay flame

Manchurian chicken

Sylheti shatkora

Lamb laziz 

Raya special

Sri Lankan Slow 
Cooked Lamb
Spicy lamb in thick sauce 
garnished withspinach and 
chick peas
Hari mirchi
Chicken/lamb cooked in medium 
sauce with green chillies

Chicken Rojothi
Medium spice curry garnished 
with mushrooms and tomatoes

Shajahan chicken

Achari

Chaat mossala

Shaslick mossala

Garlic bhuna 
mossala

Silsila chicken
korma style cooked with 
fresh ginger,garlic,greenchillies 
and fresh coriander

Rezalla

Jalfrezi

King prawn 
delight

Chilli mossala
Chicken/lamb mixed spicy 
chilli sauce recipe in 
thick curry

Jaipuri

Murgi makani
Creamy bu�ery sauce 

Butter chicken

Tikka Masala

Tikka Passanda

Tandoori king 
prawn masala

Tandoori king 
prawn jal frezi

Naga

Dall gosth
cooken in thick len�l 
sauce
Karahi

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Chicken, lamb & king prawn 
delicately flavoured with garlic, 
ginger, fresh herbs & spices.

Fresh salmon fillets cooked in
a delicious South Indian flavour 
sauce.

Cooked in a mild sauce with 
Alfonso mango & fresh cream.

Diced chicken �kka laced with
sweet thick sauce made with fresh
herbs and spices .

Cooked with specail herbs, onions, 
green pepper,tomatoes & Indian 
citrus fruit

Cooked with yoghurt, fresh cream, 
natural herbs in a mild creamy sauce.

Grilled cooked with herbs, 
spices & pickles. Tangy& zesty.

Diced chicken �kka cooked in 
a delicious zesty spicy sauce.

Marinated chicken or lamb grilled 
in tandoori with green pepper 
tomatoes & onion cooked in a 
thick sauce.

Chicken/ lamb �kka garnished 
with cheese.

Cooked in a thick spicy sauce 
infused with garlic.

Cooked with green chillies, 
herbs & spices .

Gentle grilled jumbo 
king prawn cooked with 
cultured yoghurt & fresh 
cream in a mild exo�c sauce.

Cooked in a tangy flavoured 
sauce with herbs & spices.

Grilled chicken cooked 
in special spice, fried in bu�er 
& served in a curry .

The na�ons favourite.

Cooked in fresh cream with 
chefs special ingredients.

Grilled king prawn in 
chefs special ingredients.

Grilled jumbo king prawn 
prepared with onions, capsicum, 
fresh chillies & coriander.

Thick sauce with special 
Bangladeshi chilli .

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(spicy)

(very hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(hot)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

(dairy)

Chicken or lamb dish cooked with
potatoes in a special hot and spicy sauce

Thick spicy sauce garnished with 
sliced peppers, onions & coriander.

Cooked in a herby spiced sauce 
with chickpeas.

Onion Bhaji
Samosas 

Mix starter
Chicken �kka, onion bhaji, 
meat samosas
Mix kebab
Chicken �kka, lamb �kka, 
sheek kebab

lamb tikka

Tandoori chicken
Sheek kebab

Shami kebab

Reshmi kebab

Chicken tikka pakora

Bhuna prawn on puri

King prawn on puri

King prawn butterfly

Chicken chat
Garlic mushrooms
Momo

STARTERS

£3.75
£3.75

£4.50

£4.50

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

Papadoms plain Each
Papadoms spicy Each

Pickles + Chutney Each
Mango chutney, mint sauce, 
mix pickle, chilli sauce, onion chutney

£0.90
£0.90
£0.80

£3.20Chutney Tray

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95
£7.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

Paneer shaslick

Shaslick

Garlic chicken special

Paneer tikka
Tandoori salmon
Tikka chicken/lamb 
Tandoori chicken half

Tandoori + Grill Fòods

Tandoori mix grill

Tandoori king prawns

Tandoori king prawn 
shaslick

vegetable/lamb
wrapped in claim omelet

Chicken/lamb
selected op�on wrapped
 in a fried puri

Marinated lamb or chicken 
pieces grilled with onion, tomato 
and green pepper

Selec�on of Tandoori chicken, 
chicken �kka, lamb �kka
sheek kebab, nan

Marinated chicken coocked 
with garlic, onion and green 
peppers

Chicken tikka

Prawn Puri

Chicken shaslick

Lamb shaslick


