SEASONAL VEGETABLE'S & SIDES

Niramish	£3.95
Vegetable Curry	£3.95
Bombay Aloo	£3.95
Aloo Gobi	£3.95
Cauliflower Bhaji	£3.95
Mushroom Bhaji	£3.95
Saag Bhaji	£3.95
Bhindi Bhaji (okra)	£3.95
Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine)	£3.95
Tarka Dall	£3.95
Chana Mossala	£3.95
Saag Paneer	£3.95
Matar Paneer	£3.95
Garlic Potatoes	£3.95
Aloo Chana	£3.95
Saag Aloo	£3.95
Curry Sauce	£3.95
Madras Sauce	£3.95
Korma Sauce	£3.95
Masala Sauce	£3.95
Wasala Sauce	£3.95

RICE DISHES

۲

All rice is cooked with grade A basmati

Steamed rice	£2.75
Pilau rice	£3.50
Egg pilau	£3.75
Mushroom pilau	£3.75
Special rice	£3.75
Lemon rice	£3.75
Garlic rice	£3.75
Coconut rice	£3.75
Keema rice	£3.75
Chicken fried rice	£3.75
Onion fried rice	£3.75
Spicy rice	£3.75
Oriental rice	£3.75

FRESHLY BAKED INDIAN BREAD

£2.50 £2.95	Chicken Tikka Chilli Naan	£2.95			
£2.95	Tandoori Roti	£2.95			
£2.95	Paratha	£3.50			
£2.95	Stuffed Paratha	£3.95			
£2.95	Chapati	£2.95			
£2.95	Puri	£1.95			
ES	SOFT DRINI	(S)			
£2.50 ^{ber} £1.95 £2.95	Bottles (1.5ltr) Coca Cola	£2.95			
SET MEALS					
MEAL FOR ONE £16.95 Papadom, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Bhuna,					
MEAL FOR TWO Papadoms, Chicken Tikka, Meat Samosa, Chicken Tikka Masala, Lamb Bhuna,					
Bombay Aloo, Pilau Rice, Naan					
VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR ONE £ 15.95 Papadoms, Vegetable Samosa, Vegetable Bhuna, Bombay Aloo, Vegetable Rice or Naan					
	£2.95 £2	£2.95 Chilli Naan £2.95 Tandoori Roti £2.95 Paratha £2.95 Stuffed Paratha £2.95 Chapati £2.95 Puri ES SOFT DRINI £2.95 Bottles (1.5ltr) coca Cola £ SET MEALS £ In Tikka, Chicken Bhuna, £ e or Naan £ AL FOR ONE £ able Samosa, Vegetable Bhuna, £			

NO DISCOUNTS ON SET MEALS Any change will incur £1.00 charge	KING PRAWNS NET WEIGHT 700G EACH
---	----------------------------------

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS WELCOME

Management reserve the right to refuse service to any person without reason

Allergy Awareness :- If anyone suffers from allergies, please notify a member of staff upon placing your order so that we can take care in the preparation of your meal

No nuts or artificial colours used in our cooking any dish not on our menu can be prepared to request*

 $-\otimes$



Succulent flavours of India and Bangladesh

Indian and tandoori grill foods to takeaway in Apsley



£1.50 Delivery Charge Delivery within 5 miles radius Minimum Order £15.00

Discounts on all collected orders over £15.00



Opening Hours Sunday - Saturday 5:00pm - 10:30pm Closed On Tuesdays .

Order Online @ RiverSpice.com



JUST EAT

232-34 London Road, Apsley, Hemel Hempstead HP39SB

Papadoms plain Each	£0.90
Papadoms spicy Each	£0.90
Pickles + Chutney Each	£0.80
Mango chutney, mint sauce, mix pickle, chilli sauce, onion chutney	
Chutney Tray	£3.20

STARTERS

Onion Bhaji Samosas vegetable/lamb Mix starter Chicken tikka, onion bhaji, meat samosas	£3.75 £3.75 £4.50	Reshmi kebab wrapped in claim omelet Prawn Puri Chicken tikka pakora	£3.95 £4.50 £3.95
Mix kebab Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab	£4.50	Bhuna prawn on puri King prawn on puri	£3.95 £4.95
Chicken tikka Iamb tikka	£3.95 £3.95	King prawn butterfly	£4.95
Tandoori chicken Sheek kebab	£3.95 £3.95	Chicken chat Garlic mushrooms Momo	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95
Shami kebab	£3.95	Chicken/lamb selected option wrapped in a fried puri	10.70

TANDOORI + GRILL FÒODS

۲

Tandoori mix grill Selection of Tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka sheek kebab, nan	£11.95	Shaslick Marinated lamb or chicken pieces grilled with onion, toma and green pepper	£8.95
Tandoori king prawns	£11.95	Garlic chicken special Marinated chicken coocked	£8.95
Tandoori king prawn shaslick	£12.95	with garlic, onion and green peppers Paneer tikka	£8.95
Chicken shaslick	£8.95	Tandoori salmon	£11.9
Lamb shaslick	£8.95	Tikka chicken/lamb	£7.95
Paneer shaslick	£9.95	Tandoori chicken half	£7.95



River spice special (spicy Chicken, lamb & king prawn delicately flavoured with garlic, ginger, fresh herbs & spices. River Spice Salmon) (spicy Fresh salmon fillets cooked in a delicious South Indian flavour y)£1 sauce. Murgi mossala) £9. Cooked with mince lamb & stripped chicken in a chef special sau Mango delight D Chicken/lamb £9. Cooked in a mild sauce with Alfonso mango & fresh cream. £9. Bombay flame Chicken or lamb dish cooked with potatoes in a special hot and spicy sa Manchurian chicken))£8 Diced chicken tikka laced with sweet thick sauce made with fresh herbs and spices . Sylheti shatkora) £8. Chicken/lamb Cooked with specail herbs, onions green pepper,tomatoes & Indian citrus fruit Lamb laziz) £8.' Cooked in a herby spiced sauce with chickpeas. £8.' Raya special Sliced chicken/ lamb cooked in a creamy flavoured sauce with Chef's Special ingredients Sri Lankan Slow £9 Cooked Lamb Spicy lamb in thick sauce garnished withspinach and chick peas £8.9 Hari mirchi 🕽 Chicken/lamb cooked in medium sauce with green chillies Chicken Rojothi) (spicy) Medium spice curry garnished with mushrooms and tomatoes £9. Shajahan chicken)) £8. Cooked with yoghurt, fresh cream, natural herbs in a mild creamy sauce £8. Achari Chicken/lamb Grilled cooked with herbs, spices & pickles. Tangy& zesty. £8. Chaat mossala) Chicken/lamb Diced chicken tikka cooked in a delicious zesty spicy sauce. Shaslick mossala D £10 Marinated chicken or lamb grilled in tandoori with green pepper tomatoes & onion cooked in a thick sauce.

۲

RIVER SPICE HOUSE SPECIALS

y)£12

Cheese tikka D £9.9 mossala Chicken/ lamb tikka garnished with cheese.

_		
.95	Garlic bhuna) (spicy) mossala	£8.95
.95	Chicken/lamb Cooked in a thick spicy sauce infused with garlic.	
25	Silsila chicken))(hot) korma style cooked with fresh ginger,garlic,greenchillie and fresh coriander	£9.95
25	Rezalla)(spicy) Chicken/lamb Thick spicy sauce garnished w sliced peppers, onions & coria	£8.95
95	Jalfrezi)) (hot) Chicken/lamb	£8.95
uce 95	Cooked with green chillies, herbs & spices . King prown D(dairy)	£11.95
25	delight Gentle grilled jumbo king prawn cooked with cultured yoghurt & fresh cream in a mild exotic sauce.	
25	Chilli mossala)) (hot) Chicken/lamb mixed spicy chilli sauce recipe in thick curry	£8.95
25	Jcipuri) (spicy) Chicken/lamb Cooked in a tangy flavoured sauce with herbs & spices.	£8.95
95	Murgi makani) (spicy) Creamy buttery sauce	£8.95
	Butter chicken D (dairy) Grilled chicken cooked in special spice, fried in butter & served in a curry.	£8.95
25	Tikka MasalaD (dairy) Chicken/lamb The nations favourite.	£8.95
25	Tikka Passanda D (dairy) Chicken/lamb Cooked in fresh cream with chefs special ingredients.	£8.95
95	Tandoori king)) (hot)	£11.95
95	prawn masala Grilled king prawn in chefs special ingredients.	
25	Tandoori king))(hot) prawn jal frezi Grilled jumbo king prawn prepared with onions, capsicu fresh chillies & coriander.	£11.95
.95	Naga))) (very hot) Chicken/lamb Thick sauce with special Bangladeshi chilli .	£8.95
	Dall gosth) (spicy) cooken in thick lentil	£8.95
5	sauce Karahi) (spicy) Chicken/lamb cooked with slid onions & bell pepper in a thicl	£8.95

BIRYANI DISHES

Cooked with selected option and mixed with fragrant basmati rice All dishes come with a vegetable curry side

Chicken/Lamb	£8.95
Vegetable	£7.95
Prawn	£9.50
King Prawn	£11.95
Chicken Tikka/Lamb Tikka	£9.50
River Spice Special	£12.95
Salmon	£11.95

BALTI DISHES

1		
	Chicken/Lamb	£7.55
	Chicken Tikka/Lamb Tikka	£8.55
	Chefs Special	£9.55
	Chicken/Lamb chilli	£8.65
	Prawn	£8.55
	King Prawn	£10.95
	Vegetable	£6.55
	Salmon	£10.95
Ċ.	Chicken/Lamb Tikka Masala Balti	£8.95
`		

۲

TRADITIONAL/CLASSICAL DISHES

	VEGETABLE	CHICKEN	LAMB	PRAWN	KING PRAWN
Korma	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Curry	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Madras	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Vindaloo	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Dupiaza	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Bhuna	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Rogan Josh	£6.45 ר	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Ceylon	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Pathia	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Dansak	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55
Saag	£6.45	£7.45	£7.95	£8.55	£10.55

Any above dishes can be prepared with our tikka or tandoor range for an additional \$1.00 charge